Green

NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF
'  TORNEO OPEN GSG 07.05.22

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 07/05/2022
Hora Listado: 15:09:37

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: CABANILLAS72)

Clasificacion Handicap Masculina Acumulada (ASC: 0)
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PRADO DACAL, PABLO

MARTIN GARCIA, CARLOS
LAPIDO MONTALVO, ANGEL
HERNANDEZ NAVARRO, ARTURO
GOMEZ MONITA, JAVIER

GOMEZ BARRERO, CARLOS
PANIAGUA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONI
MORETA MENOR, ANGEL
CASTRILLO CALDERON, LUIS
ALBISNTOM KENNEDY, MIKE
CUBERO LUCENA, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ QUINTAS, NICANOR
OLIVA FLORES, ALBERTO
CABRERA NAVARRO, ESTEBAN
BARBUDO SEPULVEDA, ENRIQUE
CENTENERA GALAN, LUIS ALFO
TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
PALERO GONZALEZ , JUAN MAUE
IBERO PEREZ, JUAN

BARCOS PUYOS, FERNANDO
BARBA TEJEDOR, VICENTE
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JULIAN
ESPINOSA GILA, ROBERTO
COLLAZO LOPEZ, EMILIO
VILLAMIL PEREZ, EDUARDO
COWLEY, EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ ROLDAN, EDUARDO
BRU CASTRO, JUAN JESUS
MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID

LEON LOPEZ, ALVARO

LOPEZ GALINDO, PEDRO LUIS
DE BLAS GALLEGO, ARTURO
CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS
DURAN RUIZ DE EGUILAZ, LUIS
JIMENEZ RELLO, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ, ALBERTO
GARCIA MORATALLA, FRANCISCO
MONTON MUNOZ, JUAN
HUERTAS PEREZ, JUAN

POLO MARTIN, FRANCISCO
PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO

CLUB

NORTE DE MADRID
NEW CABANILLAS
TRES CANTOS
NEW CABANILLAS
EL ROBLEDAL
TRES CANTOS
GUADALAJARA
NEW CABANILLAS
C.T.G.

NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
OLI HINOJOSA
CENTRO NACIONAL
TRES CANTOS
GUADALAJARA
GOLF PARK

OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
TORREJON

LOMAS BOSQUE
CIFUENTES
GUADALAJARA
AMIGOS HOYO 19
EL ENCIN

SIERRA NORTE

LA MORALEJA
RCG GUADALMINA
OLI HINOJOSA
CAMPO DE TIRO
NEW CABANILLAS
C.T.G.

PAL NEGRALEJO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

18,7
15,9
10,6
12,7
14,9
18,7
5,8

9,4

24,9
12,6
12,4
6,8

12,5
16,0
19,2
28,5
10,9
19,2
21,6
16,5
22,5
28,0
12,2
26,1
27,5
27,7
17,0
17,7
18,8
32,6
23,6
26,5
11,7
17,6
22,3
22,4
28,7
28,5
29,0
9,1

8,1
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FECHA: 07/05/2022 CODIGO: 884522068
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24
20
14
16
19
24
8

12
31
16
16
9

16
20
24
33
14
24
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16
33
33
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24
33
30
33
15
22
28
28
33
33
33
12
10

1a

39
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32
32
31
31
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29
29
29
29
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28
28
27
27
27
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26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
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23
23
23
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16
15

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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